

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6715 of 2025

=====

PMP INFRATAK LIMITED

Versus

OIL AND NATURAL GAS LIMITED & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

PARAS K SUKHWANI(8284) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR RITURAJ M MEENA(3224) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA**

and

HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R. T. VACHHANI

Date : 13/06/2025

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA)

On the request of the learned advocate Mr.Rituraj M. Meena, appearing for the respondents, the matter is ordered to be listed on **30.06.2025**.

Sd/-
(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

Sd/-
(R. T. VACHHANI, J)

MAHESH/26